
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Vendredi 5 juillet 2024 01:45

De BRABANT Marguerit °~1323 +~1368

De BRABANT Jean °~1300 +~1355

D' ÉVREUX Marie °~1303 +~1335

De BRABANT Jean °~1275 +1312

PLANTAGENÊT Margare °1275 +1332/

D' ÉVREUX Louis °1276 +~1319

D' ARTOIS Marguerite °~1285 +~1311

De BRABANT Jean °~1253 +~1294

De DAMPIERRE Marguer °~1251 +~1285

PLANTAGENÊT Édouar °1239 +1307

De CASTILLE Éléano °~1241 +1290

De FRANCE Philippe °1245 +1285

De BRABANT Marie °~1260 +~1321

D' ARTOIS Philippe °~1269 +~1298

De DREUX Blanche °~1270 +1327

De BRABANT Henri °~1227 +1261

De BOURGOGNE Adéla? °~1233 +~1273

De DAMPIERRE Guy °~1225 +~1305

De BÉTHUNE Mathilde °~1220 +1264

PLANTAGENÊT Henri °1207 +1272

PROVENCE Hélionore °~1221 +1291

De CASTILLE Fernando °~1201 +~1252

De DAMMARTIN Jeanne °~1220 +~1278

De FRANCE Louis °1214 +1270

De PROVENCE Margueri °~1221 +~1295

De BRABANT Henri °~1227 +1261

De BOURGOGNE Adéla? °~1233 +~1273

D' ARTOIS Robert °~1250 +~1302

De COURTENAY Amicie °~1250 +~1275

De DREUX Jean °1240 +1305

PLANTAGENÊT Béatri °1242 +1277

De BRABANT Henri °~1207 +1248
De LOUVAIN Hendrick °~1160 +1235

De BOULOGNE Mathilde °~1161 +~1210

De HOHENSTAUFEN Mari °~1201 +~1235
Von HOHENSTAUFEN Phi °~1177 +~1208

EIRENE Angelina °1179/ +1208

De BOURGOGNE Hugues °~1213 +~1272
De BOURGOGNE Eudes °~1166 +~1218

De VERGY Alix °~1176 +~1252

De DREUX Yolande °~1212 +~1248
De DREUX Robert °~1187 +1234

De SAINT-VALÉRY Ali °~1192 +1249/

De DAMPIERRE Guillau °1196/ +~1241

De HAINAUT Marguerit °~1202 +~1280
De HAINAUT Baudouin °~1171 +1205

De CHAMPAGNE Marie °~1174 +1204

De BÉTHUNE Robert °~1200 +1248
De BÉTHUNE Guillaum °~1160 +1214

De TENREMONDE Mahaut +1224

De MORIALMÉ Isabeau °~1190
De MORIALMÉ Arnould °~1160 +~1218

De BAILLEUL Jeanne +~1234

PLANTAGENÊT Jean °1167 +1216
PLANTAGENÊT Henri °1133 +1189

D' AQUITAINE Aliéno °~1122 +1204

D' ANGOULÈME Isabel °~1186 +1246
D' ANGOULÈME Aymar °~1160 +~1202

De COURTENAY Alice °~1160 +~1218

De PROVENCE Raimond- °~1205 +1245
De PROVENCE Alphonse °~1180 +~1209

De SABRAN Garsinde °~1180 +~1242

De SAVOIE Béatrice °~1198 +~1266
De SAVOIE Thomas °1178 +1233

De GENÈVE Béatrice °~1179 +1257

De CASTILLE Alfonso °~1171 +~1230
De CASTILLE Fernando °~1135 +~1188

De PORTUGAL Urraca °~1151 +~1188

De CASTILLE Berengue °~1180 +~1246
De CASTILLE Alfonso °1155 +1214

PLANTAGENÊT Aliéno °1162 +1214

De DAMMARTIN Simon °~1180 +~1239
De DAMMARTIN Albéri °~1134 +1200

De CLERMONT Mahaut °~1135 +~1218

De PONTHIEU Marie °1199 +~1250
De PONTHIEU Guillaum +1221

De FRANCE Adélaïde °1160 +~1218

De FRANCE Louis °1187 +1226
De FRANCE Philippe °1165 +1223

De HAINAUT Isabelle °~1170 +~1190

De CASTILLE Blanche °1188 +1252
De CASTILLE Alfonso °1155 +1214

PLANTAGENÊT Aliéno °1162 +1214

De PROVENCE Raimond- °~1205 +1245
De PROVENCE Alphonse °~1180 +~1209

De SABRAN Garsinde °~1180 +~1242

De SAVOIE Béatrice °~1198 +~1266
De SAVOIE Thomas °1178 +1233

De GENÈVE Béatrice °~1179 +1257

De BRABANT Henri °~1207 +1248
De LOUVAIN Hendrick °~1160 +1235

De BOULOGNE Mathilde °~1161 +~1210

De HOHENSTAUFEN Mari °~1201 +~1235
Von HOHENSTAUFEN Phi °~1177 +~1208

EIRENE Angelina °1179/ +1208

De BOURGOGNE Hugues °~1213 +~1272
De BOURGOGNE Eudes °~1166 +~1218

De VERGY Alix °~1176 +~1252

De DREUX Yolande °~1212 +~1248
De DREUX Robert °~1187 +1234

De SAINT-VALÉRY Ali °~1192 +1249/

D' ARTOIS Robert °~1216 +~1250
De FRANCE Louis °1187 +1226

De CASTILLE Blanche °1188 +1252

De BRABANT Mahaut °~1224 +1288
De BRABANT Henri °~1207 +1248

De HOHENSTAUFEN Mari °~1201 +~1235

De COURTENAY Pierre °~1218 +~1250

De JOIGNY Pétronill °~1230 +~1282

De DREUX Jean °~1217 +1286
De DREUX Pierre °~1187 +~1250

De THOUARS Alix °1201 +1221

De CHAMPAGNE Blanche °~1224 +1283
De CHAMPAGNE Thibaud °~1201 +1253

De BEAUJEU Agnès °~1200 +~1231

PLANTAGENÊT Henri °1207 +1272
PLANTAGENÊT Jean °1167 +1216

D' ANGOULÈME Isabel °~1186 +1246

PROVENCE Hélionore °~1221 +1291
De PROVENCE Raimond- °~1205 +1245

De SAVOIE Béatrice °~1198 +~1266


